THE DATASHEET OF
AL1794AFE-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AL1791/1792/1793/1794
Document number:37957 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 18
September 2015

O
AL1791/1792/1793/1794
Ordering Information
AL179x A    -
Part Number Package Code Packaging
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AL1791AFE-13 FE U-DFN4030-14 (Note 6) 3,000/Tape & Reel -13
AL1792AFE-13 FE U-DFN4030-14 (Note 6) 3,000/Tape & Reel -13
AL1793AFE-13 FE U-DFN4030-14 (Note 6) 3,000/Tape & Reel -13
AL1794AFE-13 FE U-DFN4030-14 (Note 6) 3,000/Tape & Reel -13
Note:  6. For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/products/packages.htm.
Marking Information
(1)  U-DFN4030-14
Part Number Package Identification Code
AL1791AFE U-DFN4030-14 ZS
AL1792AFE U-DFN4030-14 AM
AL1793AFE U-DFN4030-14 PR
AL1794AFE U-DFN4030-14 RZ
Y : Year : 0~9
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
( Top View )
X : Internal Code